VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 24 Men, 200m Breaststroke 13 years and older
28.2.2026r.-17:43 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 6
3 Boyan NIKOLOV 12 Smolian 3:31.34
4 Martin GEORGIEV 13 Vsi 3:25.00
5 Boris MILANOV 13 Phoenix 3:30.00
6 Kristian KRUSTEV 13 Phoenix 3:40.00

Heat 2 of 6
0 Aleksandar HRISTOV 13  St.George 3:20.00
1 Georgi TOMBAKOV 13 Vsi 3:16.81
2 Gencho STOYANOV 12 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa 3:11.02
3 Denislav STOEV 11 Mladost'91 3:10.00
4 Lukas LIUBOMIROV 13 Lokomotiv 3:07.38
5 Aleksandar MIHAILOV 12 Olympic Sandanski 3:08.00
6 Denislav PENCHEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 3:10.00
7 Aleks SEMERDZHIEV 13 LeventSC 3:14.48
8 Petar KABAKOV 12 Mladost'91 3:18.00
9 Atanas DEVEDZHIEV 12 Mladost'91 3:25.00

Heat 3 of 6
0 Ilvan GEORGIEV 13 Vihren 3:06.00
1 Bojidar STOQNDJIKOV 11  Olympic Sandanski 3:05.00
2 Martin TOTKOV 08 Levski 3:02.91
3 Borislav IVANOV 12 Olympic Sandanski 3:01.00
4 Ivan BAZEV 13 Vsi 2:59.00
5 Dimitar PIRINSKI 11  Sprint Sofia 3:00.00
6 Nikola PETROV 12 Dobrudzha2021 3:01.45
7 Kiril KIRILOV 11 Lokomotiv 3:04.13
8 Vladimir PETKOV 13 Lokomotiv 3:05.95
9 Dimitar KOLEV 13 Vsi 3:07.00

Heat 4 of 6
0 Hristo GRABLEV 10 Levski 2:54.69
1 Emil TINCHEV 13  Sprint Sofia 2:52.00
2 Momchil MONEV 13  Beroe 2:50.05
3 Stiliyan KUNOV 10 Aquazard 2:48.66
4 Rumen KAVKOV 12 Vsi 2:45.65
5 Aikan VEISALOV 10 Lokomotiv 2:46.03
6 Efe MUSTAFA 11 Mladost'91 2:50.00
7 Aleksandar STOYANOV 11 Levski 2:51.43
8 Yasen VELICHKOV 12 Levski 2:53.35
9 Viktor ALEKSANDROV 13 Olympic Sandanski 2:59.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

28.2.2026 1. 18:02 - Page 1



VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 24, Men, 200m Breaststroke

Heat 5 of 6

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Viktor VASILEV
Martin KIRYAZOV
Kaloyan APOSTOLOV
Petar PETROV
Kaloyan BALDZIEV
Nikola KRASTEV
Martin DAVCHEV
Ivelin RAIKOV

Stefan KLINCHEV
Martin KRASTEV

Heat 6 of 6

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Dimitar TANANOV
Erik STALEV

Youseff ABBOUDE
Aleksandar NIKOLOV
Lyubomir EPITROPOV
Svetlozar NIKOLOV
Ivan GRABKO

Viktor STANEV

Boris MINKOVSKI
Bojidar PRODANOV

12
11
08
06
13
13
11
09
12
10

08
10
09
09
99
00
05
09
10
10

Vsi

Cska
Trayana

Vsi
St.George
St.George
Plovdiv 2019
Plovdiv 2019
Vsi

Trayana

Nsa

Vihren

Bucharest Sport Club
Olimp

Vsi

Vsi

Plovdiv 2019
Lokomotiv

Phoenix

Vsi

2:44.48
2:40.00
2:38.41
2:36.72
2:36.00
2:36.00
2:37.40
2:39.64
2:42.91
2:44.97

2:35.26
2:32.00
2:29.18
2:18.86
2:11.90
2:17.23
2:19.13
2:29.77
2:33.82
2:36.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

28.2.2026 1. 18:02 - Page 2



