

Event 24
28.2.2026 . - 17:43

Men, 200m Breaststroke

13 years and older
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 6

3	Boyan NIKOLOV	12	Smolian	3:31.34
4	Martin GEORGIEV	13	Vsi	3:25.00
5	Boris MILANOV	13	Phoenix	3:30.00
6	Kristian KRUSTEV	13	Phoenix	3:40.00

Heat 2 of 6

0	Aleksandar HRISTOV	13	St.George	3:20.00
1	Georgi TOMBAKOV	13	Vsi	3:16.81
2	Gencho STOYANOV	12	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	3:11.02
3	Denislav STOEV	11	Mladost'91	3:10.00
4	Lukas LIUBOMIROV	13	Lokomotiv	3:07.38
5	Aleksandar MIHAILOV	12	Olympic Sandanski	3:08.00
6	Denislav PENCHEV	13	Olympic Sandanski	3:10.00
7	Aleks SEMERDZHIEV	13	Levent SC	3:14.48
8	Petar KABAKOV	12	Mladost'91	3:18.00
9	Atanas DEVEDZHIEV	12	Mladost'91	3:25.00

Heat 3 of 6

0	Ivan GEORGIEV	13	Vihren	3:06.00
1	Bojidar STOQN DJIKOV	11	Olympic Sandanski	3:05.00
2	Martin TOTKOV	08	Levski	3:02.91
3	Borislav IVANOV	12	Olympic Sandanski	3:01.00
4	Ivan BAZEVA	13	Vsi	2:59.00
5	Dimitar PIRINSKI	11	Sprint Sofia	3:00.00
6	Nikola PETROV	12	Dobrudzha2021	3:01.45
7	Kiril KIRILOV	11	Lokomotiv	3:04.13
8	Vladimir PETKOV	13	Lokomotiv	3:05.95
9	Dimitar KOLEV	13	Vsi	3:07.00

Heat 4 of 6

0	Hristo GRABLEV	10	Levski	2:54.69
1	Emil TINCHEV	13	Sprint Sofia	2:52.00
2	Momchil MONEV	13	Beroe	2:50.05
3	Stiliyan KUNOV	10	Aquazard	2:48.66
4	Rumen KAVKOV	12	Vsi	2:45.65
5	Aikan VEISALOV	10	Lokomotiv	2:46.03
6	Efe MUSTAFA	11	Mladost'91	2:50.00
7	Aleksandar STOYANOV	11	Levski	2:51.43
8	Yasen VELICHKOV	12	Levski	2:53.35
9	Viktor ALEKSANDROV	13	Olympic Sandanski	2:59.00

Event 24, Men, 200m Breaststroke

Heat 5 of 6

0	Viktor VASILEV	12	Vsi	2:44.48
1	Martin KIRYAZOV	11	Cska	2:40.00
2	Kaloyan APOSTOLOV	08	Trayana	2:38.41
3	Petar PETROV	06	Vsi	2:36.72
4	Kaloyan BALDZIEV	13	St.George	2:36.00
5	Nikola KRASTEV	13	St.George	2:36.00
6	Martin DAVCHEV	11	Plovdiv 2019	2:37.40
7	Ivelin RAIKOV	09	Plovdiv 2019	2:39.64
8	Stefan KLINCHEV	12	Vsi	2:42.91
9	Martin KRASTEV	10	Trayana	2:44.97

Heat 6 of 6

0	Dimitar TANANOV	08	Nsa	2:35.26
1	Erik STALEV	10	Vihren	2:32.00
2	Youseff ABBOUDE	09	Bucharest Sport Club	2:29.18
3	Aleksandar NIKOLOV	09	Olimp	2:18.86
4	Lyubomir EPITROPOV	99	Vsi	2:11.90
5	Svetlozar NIKOLOV	00	Vsi	2:17.23
6	Ivan GRABKO	05	Plovdiv 2019	2:19.13
7	Viktor STANEV	09	Lokomotiv	2:29.77
8	Boris MINKOVSKI	10	Phoenix	2:33.82
9	Bojidar PRODANOV	10	Vsi	2:36.00